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OilOINAL:    ENGLISH 

Training Workshop and Study Tour 
on Small-scale Industry in the 
Least Developed Countries of Asia, 
the Far East and the Middle East 

Nepal and India, 1-23 April 1974 c 

Monday, 1 April 1974 

8.3O - 9.3O 

10.00 Item 1. 

11.00 - 12.30 Item 2. 

14.30 - 18.00 Item 2. 

Tuesday . 2 Apr.U 1974 

PROVISIONAL   PROGRAMME 
OF THE TRAININO WORKSHOP 

Registration of Participants 

Opening Addresses 

The Role of Small-scale Industry in the 
Industrial Development of Developing 
Countries, with Special Reference to the 
Least Developed Countrios 

(continued) 

9.OO - I2.3O      Item 2. (oontinued) 

I4.3O - 18.00      Item 2. (continued) 

Wednesday. 3 April 1974 

9.00 - 12.30 

I4.3O - 18.00 

Item 3.    The Future of the Traditional Sector in the 
Process of Industrialization 

Item 4*    Organization ar.d forking Methods of an 
Industrial Extension Service Centre» 
Recruitmont and Training of Extension Officers 

Thursday. 4 April 1974 

Morning and Afternoon Visits to an Industrial Estate and to 
Small-scale Industries 
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Friday. 5 April 1974 

9.00 - 12.30 Item 5. 

14.30 - 18.00 Item 5» 

Establishment of New Industries 

5.1 Stimulation of Entrepreneurship 

5.2 Surveys and Feasibility and Marketing 
Studies and Assistance to Small Entre- 
preneurs at  the Pre-Investment Stage 

(continued) 
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Monday. 8 April  1974 
9 00 •• 12.30 5.3    establishment  of Small-scale Industries 

* initially owned by the Government, 
Demonstration Plants  (tum-Wfactories) 
and Joint Ventures 

Item 6.    Assistance to listing IrrhÌR*H*l Enterprises 

6.1    Assistance in Management 

14.30 - 18.00      Item 6.    (continued) 

Tuesday. 9 April 1974 

9.00-12.30 6»1 (continued) 

14,30 - 18.00 6«2 Assistance in Kj-keting 

6.3 Assistance in Technology 

Wednesday. 10 April 1974 
9.00 - 12.30     Item 7.    The Role of Industrial states and Common 

Service Facilities 

14.30 - 18.00     Item 8.    Financing of Small-scale Industry 

Thursday. 11 A»*ll 1974 
9.00 - 12.30      Item 8.     (continued) 

14.30 - 18.00 Visite to an Industrial Estate near 
Kathmandu and to Small-scale Industries 

Friday. 12 April 1974 
q 00 - 12.30       Item 9.    The Role of the Govern^r.t and of Business 
9.00      1¿.3U Asaociations in the Promotion of SmU-soale 

Industry 

Item 10. Technical Co-ot «ration for the Promotion of 
Small-scale  .nduatry 

Item 11. Concluding Addresses 

Afternoon Free 
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STUDY TOUR 

Saturday. 13 April 1974 

18.30 Arrival in New Delhi 
(by air) 

Sunday.  14 April 1974 

Monday, 1$ April 1974 

Tuesday, 16 April 1974 

Departure for Agra 
(by coach) 

Return to New Delhi 
(by coaoh) 

New Delhi 
Visit to Industrial Units 
(by ooaoh) 

Wedneaday. 17 April 1974 
(continued) 

Thursday. 18 April 1974 

Friday. 19 April 1974 

Saturday. 20 April 1974 

3uMy, 21 April 1974 

jfcnday, 22 April 19J4 

Tuesday, 23 April 1974 

(continued) 

Departure for Ambala 
(by ooaoh) 
(night spent at Chandigarh) 

Departure for Uidhlana 
(by ooaoh) 

(continued) 
I 

Departure for New Delhi 

Wednesday. 24 April 1974 
Departure for Home Country 




